
PLAN HOLDER LIST 
FERNDALE TERRACE PROJECT 

City Project No. SW2016-01 

 

 

No. Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone 

1 
Western Construction 

Resources 
Dawn Harju info@wcrinc.com 

2215 Midway Lane 

 Suite 208  

Bellingham, WA 98226 

(360) 738-

0370 

2 RAM Construction Josh Erholm  jerholm@ramconstruction-wa.com 

4290 Pacific Highway  

Suite B  

Bellingham, WA 98226 

(360) 715-

8643 

3 
Strider Construction Co., 

Inc. 
Darren Mullen bids@striderconstruction.com 

4721 Northwest Drive 

Bellingham, WA 98226 

(360) 380-

1234 

4 Interwest Construction, Inc.  Sarah Freeland bids@interwest.biz  
609 North Hill Blvd. 

Burlington, WA 98233 

(360) 757-

7574 

5 Tiger Construction Ltd. Derek LoPresti bids@tigerconstruction.us  
PO Box 368  

Everson, WA 98247 

(360) 966-

7252 

6 Abadan Plan Center Auron Kemmerer planroom@abadanplancenter.com  
603 E. Second Ave. 

Spokane, WA 99202 

(509) 747-

2964 

7 HD Fowler Company Ben Forsman benf@hdfowler.com  
6017 29th Dr NE  

Marysville, WA 98271 

(360) 386-

7217 

8 Stremler Gravel Steve Van Middendorp steve@stremlergravel.net  
PO Box 527 

Lynden, WA 98264 

(360) 354-

8585 

9 Faber Construction Austin Brenner bids@faberconstruction.com  
6951 Hannegan Rd.  

Lynden, WA 98264 

(360) 354-

3500 

10 Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com  
PO Box 2486 

Clackamas, OR 97015 

(503) 650-

0148 

11 Earthwork Solutions John Gadberry johng@earthworksolutions.com  
8629 156th St. NE 

Arlington, WA 98223 

(425) 501-

5483 

12 
Granite Construction 

Company 
Emily Groce bid.whatcom@gcinc.com  

7017 Everson Goshen 

Rd. 

Everson, WA 98247 

(360) 676-

2480 

13 
Builders Exchange of 

Washington, Inc. (BXWA) 
Taylor Morales taylor@bxwa.com  

2607 Wetmore Ave. 

Everett, WA 98201 

(425) 258-

1303 

14 DeKoster Excavating, Inc. Jared Smit Jared@dekosterexcavating.com  
8631 Depot Rd. 

Lynden, WA 98264 

(360) 746-

9974 
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15 Sail Electric Inc. Shawn M. Barton Shawn@sailelectricinc.com  
911 Slater Rd. 

Bellingham, WA 98226 

(360) 383-

0911 

16 RAW Land Construction Waylon Winterburn info@rawlandconstructionllc.com 
2430 E Bakerview Rd 

Bellingham, WA 98226 

(360) 441-

6197 

17 Colacurcio Brothers, Inc. Daniel Colacurcio bidding@colacurciobrothers.com  
3287 H St Rd 

Blaine, WA 98230 

(360) 332-

4044 

18 
Tri-City Construction 

Council 
Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  

20 E Kennewick Ave 

Kennewick, WA 99336 

(509) 582-

7424 

19 Sunset Grill Construction Coleman Keffer coleman@sunsetgrillconstruction.com  
4735 Shilshole Ave NW 

Seattle, WA 98107 

(949) 742-

4999 

20 Redpoint Contracting Bronson White estimating@redpointcontracting.com 

1777 S Burlington Blvd 

#470 

Burlington, WA 98233 

(602) 792-

0013 

21 

Land Development 

Engineering & Surveying, 

Inc 

Raymond Peterson ray@Idesinc.com  

5160 Industrial Place 

Suite 108 

Ferndale, WA 98248 

(360) 685-

9136 

22 NC Machinery Colin Wright cwright@ncmachinery.com  

2020 Freeway Ave 

Mount Vernon, WA 

98273 

(206) 473-

9431 

23 Ferguson Waterworks Mitch Myers mitch.myers@ferguson.com  
810 79th Ave SE 

Tumwater, WA 98512 

(360) 943-

7363 

Addenda, if any are issued, will be emailed to all plan holders listed above and also posted on the City’s webpage.  If you download plans from the 

website, please email public-works@cityofferndale.org to request to be added to the list.  Only those listed as a plan holder will receive notification 

should addenda be issued.  If you have any questions regarding this project, please email public-works@cityofferndale.org. 

 

BID OPENING 

DATE:   Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

TIME: 2:00PM 

BID DELIVERY: Submit sealed bids to the Public Works Department, 2nd floor Ferndale City Hall (2095 Main St. Ferndale, WA 98248) 

BID OPENING: City Hall Conference Room (2095 Main St. Ferndale, WA 98248) 
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